OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Rhys
Nabli
Coco
Jayden
Joshua
Harry
Fabio
Pearl
Lucan
Minna
Anna
Charlie
Damian-Phoenix

LESSON SCHEDULE

GREG ASHBAUGH

TUESDAY

DRUMS

30/12/21

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst
C Drums
A Drums
M Drums
GF Drums

H-W Drums

J Drums
G Drums
H Drums
R Drums
L Drums
F Drums
C Drums
D Drums

Lesson Time

30 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
20 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2022

11/1

9.55
11.00
11.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30
10.25
12.00
12.30
3.00
3.30
4.00

18/1

11.00
11.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30
9.55
10.25
12.00
12.30
3.00
3.30
4.00

25/1

11.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30
9.55
11.00
10.25
12.00
12.30
3.00
3.30
4.00

1/2

1.00

1.30

2.00

2.30

9.55
11.00
11.30
10.25
12.00
12.30
3.00

3.30

4.00

8/2

1.30

2.00

2.30

9.55
11.00
11.30
1.00

10.25
12.00
12.30
3.00

3.30

4.00

15/2

HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT



