OPEN 2 MUSIC	LESSON SCHEDULE	FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2022
--------------	-----------------	-----------------------------

TEACHER	GREG ASHBAUGH
LESSON DAY	TUESDAY
INSTRUMENT	DRUMS
<b>ROTA UPDATED</b>	30/12/21

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	<b>Lesson Time</b>	11/1	18/1	25/1	1/2	8/2	15/2
Rhys	С	Drums	30 min	9.55	11.00	11.30	1.00	1.30	HT
Nabli	Α	Drums	20 min	11.00	11.30	1.00	1.30	2.00	HT
Coco	М	Drums	30 min	11.30	1.00	1.30	2.00	2.30	HT
Jayden	GF	Drums	30 min	1.00	1.30	2.00	2.30	9.55	HT
Joshua	H-W	Drums	30 min	1.30	2.00	2.30	9.55	11.00	HT
Harry	J	Drums	30 min	2.00	2.30	9.55	11.00	11.30	HT
Fabio	G	Drums	30 min	2.30	9.55	11.00	11.30	1.00	HT
Pearl	Н	Drums	20 min	10.25	10.25	10.25	10.25	10.25	HT
Lucan	R	Drums	20 min	12.00	12.00	12.00	12.00	12.00	HT
Minna	L	Drums	30 min	12.30	12.30	12.30	12.30	12.30	HT
Anna	F	Drums	30 min	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00	HT
Charlie	С	Drums	30 min	3.30	3.30	3.30	3.30	3.30	HT
Damian-Phoenix	D	Drums	30 min	4.00	4.00	4.00	4.00	4.00	HT